
ANNUAL CONTRACT 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

September 3, 2020 

  

  RFCA # 20-4681 

RFCA # 20-4681 

Contracts procured on the basis of low bid: 

A. Violation Notice Forms   

 

 

6100012829 HH  

 

October 1, 2020 through September 30, 2023 

with two, one-year renewal options 

 Ostos, LLC dba Proforma Diversified 

Corporate Solutions 

 

Entire Bid  

 

Estimated Amount: $38,000.00 annually, 

$190,000.00 contract period 

 

B. 

 

Electronic Locking System for San Antonio 

International Airport   

 

6100012909 MFB  

 

Upon award through August 31, 2023 with two, 

one-year renewal options 

  

DG Investment Intermediate Holdings 2 Inc., 

dba Convergint Technologies LLC 

 

Entire Bid  

 

Estimated Amount: $21,000.00 annually, 

$105,000.00 total contract value 

 

Amendments: 

C. Change Order to Annual Contract for Interim 

Computerized Maintenance Management 

System Solution 

 

6100010687 MA 

 

December 10, 2018 through December 10, 

2020 with three, one-year renewal options 

 

 Asset Management Technologies, LLC 

 

 

 

Entire Bid  

 

Estimated Amount: $126,700.00 increase; 

$173,688.00 total contract value 

D. Amendment to Annual Contract for ProQuest 

Master License Agreement 

 

A1388-20 VF 

 

October 1, 2020 through September 30, 2021 

with two, one-year renewal options 

 

 ProQuest, LLC 

 

 

Entire Bid  

 

Estimated Amount: $36,000.00 annually; 

$108,00.00 total award 

 


